JAN CHI Korean Feast

It is against the law to sell or supply alcohol to, or obtain alcohol on behalf of a person under the age of 18.
A payment processing fee will apply to all card transactions.
10% Public holiday surcharge applies.



JAN CHI Korean Feast

COCKTAIL

“Cocktails are forever humming but ordinary cocktails are sometimes too boring, Agree?
JAN CHI will show you ONLY unique cocktails,
influenced by Korean liquor and Asian ingredients.”

BOKBUNIJA SPRITZ
Korean black raspberry Bokbunja, chambord, prosecco, soda water and orange slice

BARBERRY SONIC

Soju Hwayo 41°, fresh lemon juice, simple syrup, tonic water and barberry
Soju Hwayo 53°, fresh lemon juice, simple syrup, tonic water and barberry

SOJU NEGRONI
Orange peel infused Soju Hwayo 53°, applewood red okar amaro, and lillet rose

YUJA MARTINI
Soju Hwayo 41°, sweet and tangy Korean citrus Yuja simple sugar syrup and lime juice

SHISO LEAVES MOIJITO
JAN CHI Mojito. Soju Hwayo 41°, simple syrup, fresh lime juice, soda water and shiso leaves

DARK LIKE GANGNAM STYLE

Cinnamon and ginger punch Sujeonggwa, dewar’s white label scotch, ginger beer, fresh lemon

and cinnamon stick

SOMAEK
The favourite drink in motherland, also known as Soju bomb. Soju Hwayo 17° and beer Cass

It is against the law to sell or supply alcohol to, or obtain alcohol on behalf of a person under the age of 18.
A payment processing fee will apply to all card transactions.
10% Public holiday surcharge applies.

17

18

21

22

18

18

18

13




JAN CHI Korean Feast

KOREAN AUTHENTIC SOJU

“JAN CHI carefully selected the series of natural rice soju HWAYO,
made from 100% Korean rice without any artificial ingredient.
It has been distilled, and aged in Ongi barrel.

HWAYO serves in a GL, 180 ml carafes or full bottle.

GL (40ML) 180ML BT

HWAYO 17° 375ml 17% 7 20 46
HWAYO 25° 375ml 25% 9 25 56
HWAYO 41° 375ml 41% 13 36 76

GL (40ML) 180ML 300ML BT
HWAYO 53° 500ml 53% 16 69 118 180

TOJI SAKE

“Toji Sake is made from only the finest ingredients, using water from the Asahi Mountain Range and
premium rice from Japan. A light, dry, crisp sake perfect for any occasion.

Best enjoyed slightly chilled.

TOJI serves in a GL, 180 ml or 300 ml carafes.”

GL (60ML) 180ML 300ML
JUNMAI DAIGINJO 15% 9 25 43

Umami, rich, well balanced, green apple, honey

JUNMAI GINJO 15% 8 22 38
Super crisp, refreshing, dry, kiwifruit

SAKE

BT
CHIYOMUSUBI GORIKI 50 JUNMAI DAIGINJO Rich, umami, dry fluid 300ml 16% JAP 39
TOKUSEN HAKUTSURU JUNMAI GINJO sSilky, clean, well balanced 300ml 14.5% JAP 28
HAKUSURU YAMADANISHIKI JUNMAI Medium body, nutty, mild dryness 300ml 14.5% JAP 26
IPPONGI DENSHIN YUKI JUNMAI GINJO Refreshing, right and crisp 180ml 15-15.9% JAP 24

It is against the law to sell or supply alcohol to, or obtain alcohol on behalf of a person under the age of 18.
A payment processing fee will apply to all card transactions.
10% Public holiday surcharge applies.




JAN CHI Korean Feast

BEER & CIDER

CASS Fresh Lager

FURPHY Refreshing Ale

MIDI Mid Strength Ale

HEART Pale Ale

BUTCHER Red IPA
MARTIARCH New England IPA
NEW WORLD Pilsner
BEANCOUNTER Coffee Porter
MORNINGTON Brown Ale
EDITOR Passionfruit & Guava Hoppy Sour
BERTIE Apple Cider

SPIRITS & LIQUER

TANQUERAY GIN

BOMBAY GIN

HENDRICKS GIN
MELBOURNE GIN COMPANY

42 BELOW VODKA

KRAKEN SPICED RUM

MONKEY SHOULDER WHISKIY
DEWAR’S WHITE LABEL SCOTCH
BUFFALO TRACE BOURBON

1800 ANEJO TEQUILA

HENNESSY VS COGNAC
CHAMBORD

APPLEWOOD RED OKAR AMARO

355ml 4.5%
375ml 4.4%
355ml 3.5%
355ml 4.6%
355ml 4.5%
355ml 6.5%
440ml 4.5%
355ml 5.0%
330ml 5.0%
355ml 4.8%
375ml 4.6%

0B, S.Korea

Little Creatures, Geelong
Temple Brewing, Brunswick
Hop Nation, Footscray
CoConspirators, Moreland
CoConspirators, Moreland
Burnley Brewing, Richmond
CoConspirators, Moreland
MP, Mornington
CoConspirators, Moreland

Colonial, Port Melbourne

It is against the law to sell or supply alcohol to, or obtain alcohol on behalf of a person under the age of 18.
A payment processing fee will apply to all card transactions.
10% Public holiday surcharge applies.

10
11
13
13
13
12
11
13
10

10
10
12
12

10
11
11
10
12
12
13
10
11



JAN CHI Korean Feast

WINE

KOREAN GL
Chestnut Makgeolli Unfiltered fermented rice wine 9
Maichsoon Plum wine 10
Bokbunja Black raspberry wine 10
BUBBLE GL BT
Veuve Du Prince Blanc de Blancs NV  Gironde, FR 11 45
Dal Zotto Pucino Prosecco NV  King Valley, VIC 57
WHITE GL BT
Clare Hills Riesling 2018 Clare Valley, SA 10 43
Ta Ku Sauvignon Blanc 2018 Marlborough, NZ 11 49
Ha Ha Pinot Gris 2018 Hawkes Bay, NZ 12 52
Pedestal Chardonnay 2013 Margaret River, WA 13 59
Mader Pinot Blanc 2016 Alsace, FR 72
Nick Spancer Gruner Veltliner 2018 Tumbarumba, NSW 83
Suavia Massifitti Trebbiano Di Soave 2015 Veneto, IT 89
ROSE GL BT
Jules Rose 2018 Languedoc Rousillon, FR 13 59
RED GL BT
Penforlds Koonunga Hill Shiraz Cabernet 2017 Barossa Valley, SA 10 43
St Hallett Faith Shiraz 2017 Barossa Valley, SA 11 49
Radio Boka Tempranillo 2017 Rioja, Spain 12 52
Frenchmans Cap Pinot Noir 2017 Tasmania 13 59
Poggio Dei Principi Sangiovese 2018 Rubicone, IT 58
Wynns The Siding Cabernet Sauvignon 2017 Coonawara, SA 59
JB Barry Bros Shiraz Cabernet Sauvignon 2016 Clare Valley, SA 60
Bondar Junto GSM 2017 Mclaren Vale, SA 82

It is against the law to sell or supply alcohol to, or obtain alcohol on behalf of a person under the age of 18.
A payment processing fee will apply to all card transactions.
10% Public holiday surcharge applies.




JAN CHI Korean Feast
MOCKTAIL

VIRGIN BARBERRY

Fresh lemon juice, Simple syrup, tonic water and barberry
VIRGIN SHISO MOIJITO

Simple syrup, fresh lime juice, soda water and shiso leaves
YUJA SQUASH

Korean citrus Yuja syrup, fresh lime juice and lemonade

KOMBUCHA

TWO BOYS BREW ‘SILK ROAD’
Ginger, Lemon Myrtle, Cinnamon and Clove, 330ml

SOFT DRINK

CAPI SPARKLING, STILL WATER

LEMON LIME BITTERS, SODA LIME BITTERS
PEACH LEMONADE

PINK GRAPEFRUIT LEMONADE

APPLE JUICE

OTHER BASICS

KOREAN SOFT DRINK

MILKIS

Korean milky carbonated lemonade, 500ml
CRUSHED PEAR

Korean crushed pear drink, 238ml

SAC SAC ORANGE JUICE

Korean orange juice, 238ml

TEA

GENMAI CHA Roasted rice green tea
YUJA CHA Korean citrus Yuja & Honey tea

4.5
4.5
4.5

H

It is against the law to sell or supply alcohol to, or obtain alcohol on behalf of a person under the age of 18.
A payment processing fee will apply to all card transactions.
10% Public holiday surcharge applies.



