

It is against the law to sell or supply alcohol to, or obtain alcohol on behalf of a person under the age of 18.

A payment processing fee will apply to all card transactions.

10% Public holiday surcharge applies.

COCKTAIL

"Cocktails are forever humming but ordinary cocktails are sometimes too boring, Agree?

JAN CHI will show you ONLY unique cocktails,
influenced by Korean liquor and Asian ingredients."

BOKBUNJA SPRITZ Korean black raspberry <i>Bokbunja</i> , chambord, prosecco, soda water and orange slice	17
BARBERRY SONIC	
Soju Hwayo 41°, fresh lemon juice, simple syrup, tonic water and barberry	18
Soju Hwayo 53°, fresh lemon juice, simple syrup, tonic water and barberry	21
SOJU NEGRONI Orange peel infused <i>Soju Hwayo 53</i> °, applewood red okar amaro, and lillet rose	22
YUJA MARTINI Soju Hwayo 41°, sweet and tangy Korean citrus <i>Yuja</i> simple sugar syrup and lime juice	18
SHISO LEAVES MOJITO JAN CHI Mojito. <i>Soju Hwayo 41</i> °, simple syrup, fresh lime juice, soda water and <i>shiso leaves</i>	18
DARK LIKE GANGNAM STYLE Cinnamon and ginger punch <i>Sujeonggwa</i> , dewar's white label scotch, ginger beer, fresh lemon and cinnamon stick	18
SOMAEK	13
The favourite drink in motherland, also known as Soiu bomb. Soiu Hwgvo 17° and beer Cass	

KOREAN AUTHENTIC SOJU

"JAN CHI carefully selected the series of natural rice soju HWAYO, made from 100% Korean rice without any artificial ingredient. It has been distilled, and aged in Ongi barrel. HWAYO serves in a GL, 180 ml carafes or full bottle.

		GL (40ML)	180ML	BT
HWAYO 17°	375ml 17%	7	20	46
HWAYO 25°	375ml 25%	9	25	56
HWAYO 41°	375ml 41%	13	36	76
		GL (40ML) 180MI	300ML	ВТ
HWAYO 53°	500ml 53%	16 69	118	180

TŌJI SAKE

"Tōji Sake is made from only the finest ingredients, using water from the Asahi Mountain Range and premium rice from Japan. A light, dry, crisp sake perfect for any occasion.

Best enjoyed slightly chilled.

TŌJI serves in a GL, 180 ml or 300 ml carafes."

		<u>GL (60ML)</u>	180ML	300ML
JUNMAI DAIGINJO Umami, rich, well balanced, green apple, honey	15%	9	25	43
JUNMAI GINJO Super crisp, refreshing, dry, kiwifruit	15%	8	22	38

SAKE

			ВI
CHIYOMUSUBI GORIKI 50 JUNMAI DAIGINJO Rich, umami, dry fluid	300ml 16%	JAP	39
TOKUSEN HAKUTSURU JUNMAI GINJO Silky, clean, well balanced	300ml 14.5%	JAP	28
HAKUSURU YAMADANISHIKI JUNMAI Medium body, nutty, mild dryness	300ml 14.5%	JAP	26
IPPONGI DENSHIN YUKI JUNMAI GINJO Refreshing, right and crisp	180ml 15-15.9	9% JAP	24

BEER & CIDER

CASS Fresh Lager	355ml 4.5%	OB, S.Korea	9
FURPHY Refreshing Ale	375ml 4.4%	Little Creatures, Geelong	9
MIDI Mid Strength Ale	355ml 3.5%	Temple Brewing, Brunswick	10
HEART Pale Ale	355ml 4.6%	Hop Nation, Footscray	11
BUTCHER Red IPA	355ml 4.5%	CoConspirators, Moreland	13
MARTIARCH New England IPA	355ml 6.5%	CoConspirators, Moreland	13
NEW WORLD Pilsner	440ml 4.5%	Burnley Brewing, Richmond	13
BEANCOUNTER Coffee Porter	355ml 5.0%	CoConspirators, Moreland	12
MORNINGTON Brown Ale	330ml 5.0%	MP, Mornington	11
EDITOR Passionfruit & Guava Hoppy Sour	355ml 4.8%	CoConspirators, Moreland	13
BERTIE Apple Cider	375ml 4.6%	Colonial, Port Melbourne	10

SPIRITS & LIQUER	<u>GL</u>
TANQUERAY GIN	10
BOMBAY GIN	10
HENDRICKS GIN	12
MELBOURNE GIN COMPANY	12
42 BELOW VODKA	10
KRAKEN SPICED RUM	11
MONKEY SHOULDER WHISKIY	11
DEWAR'S WHITE LABEL SCOTCH	10
BUFFALO TRACE BOURBON	12
1800 ANEJO TEQUILA	12
HENNESSY VS COGNAC	13
CHAMBORD	10
APPLEWOOD RED OKAR AMARO	11

WINE

Bondar Junto GSM

KOREAN					GL
Chestnut Makgeolli Maichsoon Bokbunja	Unfiltered fermented rice wine Plum wine Black raspberry wine				9 10 10
BUBBLE				GL	ВТ
Veuve Du Prince Blanc de	e Blancs	NV	Gironde, FR	11	45
Dal Zotto Pucino Prosecc	0	NV	King Valley, VIC		57
WHITE				GL	ВТ
Clare Hills Riesling		2018	Clare Valley, SA	10	43
Ta Ku Sauvignon Blanc		2018	Marlborough, NZ	11	49
Ha Ha Pinot Gris		2018	Hawkes Bay, NZ	12	52
Pedestal Chardonnay		2013	Margaret River, WA	13	59
Mader Pinot Blanc	1.	2016	Alsace, FR		72
Nick Spancer Gruner Velt		2018	Tumbarumba, NSW		83
Suavia Massifitti Trebbia	no Di Soave	2015	Veneto, IT		89
ROSE				GL	ВТ
Jules Rose		2018	Languedoc Rousillon, FR	13	59
RED				GL	ВТ
Penforlds Koonunga Hill S	Shiraz Cabernet		Barossa Valley, SA	10	43
St Hallett Faith Shiraz		2017	Barossa Valley, SA	11	49
Radio Boka Tempranillo		2017	Rioja, Spain	12	52
Frenchmans Cap Pinot No		2017	Tasmania	13	59
Poggio Dei Principi Sangio		2018	Rubicone, IT		58
Wynns The Siding Caberr		2017	Coonawara, SA		59
JB Barry Bros Shiraz Cabe	inet Sauvignon	2016	Clare Valley, SA		60

2017 McLaren Vale, SA

82

MOCKTAIL

VIRGIN BARBERRY	8
Fresh lemon juice, Simple syrup, tonic water and barberry	
VIRGIN SHISO MOJITO	8
Simple syrup, fresh lime juice, soda water and <i>shiso</i> leaves	
YUJA SQUASH	8
Korean citrus Yuja syrup, fresh lime juice and lemonade	
KOMBUCHA	
TWO BOYS BREW 'SILK ROAD'	7.5
Ginger, Lemon Myrtle, Cinnamon and Clove, 330ml	
SOFT DRINK	
CAPI SPARKLING, STILL WATER	8
LEMON LIME BITTERS, SODA LIME BITTERS	4.5
PEACH LEMONADE	4.5
PINK GRAPEFRUIT LEMONADE	4.5
APPLE JUICE	4
OTHER BASICS	4
KOREAN SOFT DRINK	
	_
MILKIS	5
Korean milky carbonated lemonade, 500ml CRUSHED PEAR	3
Korean crushed pear drink, 238ml	3
SAC SAC ORANGE JUICE	3
Korean orange juice, 238ml	3
TEA	
TEA	
GENMAI CHA Roasted rice green tea	4
YUJA CHA Korean citrus Yuja & Honey tea	4